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Dakal 2. liga 9. kolo  

Tragédi -  Garážníci 1:3 655-759 (1:2)   

Burza zátoka -  Vohrábla 0:4 696-812 (0:3)  

Ventilátoři -  Pastelky 0:4 660-711 (0:3)  

Zlatý 60 -  Vocasové 0:4 659-715 (0:3) 

Permoníci -  Ventilátoři 0:4 721-806 (0:3) 

Tabulka: 

 1. Vohrábla  9 7 1 1 24,5:11,5  742 15 
 2. Garážníci  11 7 1 3 27,5:16,5  727 15 

 3. Permoníci  12 6 2 4 25,0:23,0  715 14 

 4. Svaťáci  9 6 1 2 22,0:14,0  725 13 

 5. Vocasové  11 5 2 4 24,5:19,5  721 12 
 6. SKP Dačice  11 6 0 5 24,0:20,0  719 12 

 7. Ventilátoři  10 5 0 5 20,0:20,0  704 10 

 8. Tragédi  11 4 1 6 20,0:24,0  686 9 
 9. Burza zátoka  9 3 0 6 14,0:22,0  701 6 

 10. Pastelky  11 3 0 8 17,5:26,5  682 6 

 11. Zlatý 60  10 1 0 9 9,0:31,0  638 2 
 

 

 Tragédi 655 1:3 759 Garážníci 

   (1:2) 

 STRAKA Pavel 199 0:1 241 VANĚK Ondřej 

 CHVOJSÍK Jakub 206 0:1 277 HAVLAN Jiří 

 IVANIČ Tomáš 250 1:0 241 LEBR Ondřej 
 

 Permoníci 721 0:4 806 Ventilátoři 

   (0:3) 

 SVOBODOVÁ Michaela 242 0:1 266 TINTĚRA David 

 SVOBODA Josef 255 0:1 277 DOLEŽAL Aleš 

 WERNER Vladimír 224 0:1 263 JINDRA Tadeáš 
 

 Burza zátoka 696 0:4 812 Vohrábla 

   (0:3) 

 KVAŠNÁ   223 0:1 242 JAKUBEC Jiří 

 FEDERSEL Luboš 237 0:1 267 POKORNÝ Michal 

 VAŠNOVSKÝ Jiří 236 0:1 303 ČERNÝ Jiří 

 

 Ventilátoři 660 0:4 711 Pastelky 

   (0:3) 

 MUSIL Lubomír 224 0:1 232 MUSIL Adam  
 DOLEŽAL Aleš 232 0:1 244 DOLEŽALOVÁ Bára 

 ŠTOLBA Robin 204 0:1 235 KADLECOVÁ Jana 
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 Zlatý 60 659 0:4 715 Vocasové 

   (0:3) 

 BULÍČKOVÁ Marie 200 0:1 209 TOČÍK Marek 
 FIŠER Petr 238 0:1 268 VALENA Roman 

 PECHA Bohumil 221 0:1 238 NOVÁK Miloš 

 

 

Pořadí jednotlivců: 
               jméno hráče                                                   družstvo                                      celkem            plné        dorážka      chyby    poměr kuž.   maximum 

 1. MÁTL Jaroslav Svaťáci  280,0 187,0 93,0 2,3 1 / 1 (290) 
 2. IVANIČ Tomáš Tragédi  263,3 180,9 82,4 4,0 1 / 1 (282) 

 3. ČERNÝ Jiří Vohrábla  256,9 177,6 79,3 6,0 1 / 1 (303) 

 4. VALENA Roman Vocasové  253,3 172,0 81,3 5,5 1 / 1 (270) 
 5. POKORNÝ Michal Vohrábla  252,6 171,1 81,4 5,0 1 / 1 (279) 

 6. DOLEŽALOVÁ Bára Pastelky  251,3 172,7 78,7 6,5 1 / 1 (259) 

 7. DOLEŽAL Aleš Ventilátoři  249,4 168,2 81,2 8,6 1 / 1 (277) 

 8. VANĚK Ondřej Garážníci  249,2 167,8 81,4 5,9 1 / 1 (270) 
 9. BROŽ Patrik Vocasové  249,2 179,3 69,8 6,2 1 / 1 (270) 

 10. KLIVAN Jan Svaťáci  248,0 168,5 79,5 7,1 1 / 1 (270) 

 11. LEBR Martin Garážníci  247,3 170,9 76,4 5,8 1 / 1 (279) 
 12. SVOBODOVÁ Michaela Permoníci  247,2 174,2 73,0 5,6 1 / 1 (265) 

 13. JINDRA Tadeáš Ventilátoři  245,3 163,3 82,0 6,5 1 / 1 (268) 

 14. PRKNA Josef SKP  245,0 169,3 75,7 5,4 1 / 1 (262) 
 15. HAVLAN Jiří Garážníci  244,8 164,0 80,8 4,9 1 / 1 (277) 

 16. NOVÁK Miloš SKP  244,6 164,3 80,3 4,6 1 / 1 (275) 

 17. WERNER Vladimír Permoníci  244,5 166,5 78,0 5,2 1 / 1 (257) 

 18. SVOBODA Josef Permoníci  244,1 169,1 75,0 5,6 1 / 1 (266) 
 19. TINTĚRA David Ventilátoři  243,6 165,4 78,2 4,8 1 / 1 (269) 

 20. MUSEL Vítězslav SKP  243,3 165,8 77,6 5,9 1 / 1 (270) 

 21. NOVÁK Miloš Vocasové  238,8 166,4 72,4 7,8 1 / 1 (257) 
 22. KRČMÁRIK Lukáš Ventilátoři  237,3 159,3 78,0 7,3 1 / 1 (242) 

 23. NOVOTNÝ Roman Vocasové  236,7 165,0 71,7 7,1 1 / 1 (283) 

 24. KOFROŇ Stanislav Burza  236,1 165,6 70,5 7,0 1 / 1 (269) 

 25. KADLECOVÁ Jana Pastelky  235,4 165,0 70,4 5,4 1 / 1 (262) 
 26. VAŠNOVSKÝ Jiří Burza  233,9 161,9 72,0 7,2 1 / 1 (256) 

 27. JAKUBEC Jiří Vohrábla  232,9 164,1 68,8 7,3 1 / 1 (246) 

 28. FEDERSEL Luboš Burza  232,7 156,1 76,6 5,9 1 / 1 (252) 
 29. MUSIL Adam  Pastelky  232,5 162,6 69,9 8,5 1 / 1 (254) 

 30. VEDRA Petr Permoníci  232,2 165,1 67,1 8,1 1 / 1 (246) 

 31. NAVRÁTIL Ladislav Tragédi  231,1 165,1 66,0 7,6 1 / 1 (254) 
 32. ŠABATKA Petr Svaťáci  230,3 158,6 71,8 8,1 1 / 1 (252) 

 33. SPRÁVKA Jiří SKP  229,5 158,2 71,3 6,8 1 / 1 (263) 

 34. HANZALÍK Drahoslav SKP  228,5 157,0 71,5 7,3 1 / 1 (244) 

 35. BŘEZINOVÁ Adéla Pastelky  228,0 159,0 69,0 9,0 1 / 1 (228) 
 36. KŘÍŽOVÁ Věra Permoníci  227,7 159,6 68,1 8,9 1 / 1 (253) 

 37. LEBR Ondřej Garážníci  227,2 157,6 69,6 8,6 1 / 1 (241) 

 38. HARUDOVÁ Marie Svaťáci  225,0 151,3 73,7 7,2 1 / 1 (250) 
 39. MUSIL Lubomír Ventilátoři  225,0 155,6 69,4 6,6 1 / 1 (240) 

 40. FIŠER Petr Zlatý 60  225,0 156,9 68,1 8,3 1 / 1 (248) 

 41. TOČÍK Marek Vocasové  224,3 161,3 63,0 9,8 1 / 1 (238) 
 42. KRATKA Jiří Zlatý 60  223,9 156,0 67,9 8,5 1 / 1 (248) 

 43. KVAŠNÁ   Burza  223,0 155,0 68,0 10,0 1 / 1 (223) 

 44. CHVOJSÍK Jakub Tragédi  216,9 150,4 66,4 9,3 1 / 1 (255) 

 45. PECHA Bohumil Zlatý 60  216,6 148,4 68,1 8,7 1 / 1 (242) 
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 46. VOBURKA Martin Garážníci  216,5 159,5 57,0 10,5 1 / 1 (226) 

 47. STRAKA Pavel Tragédi  208,9 142,6 66,3 11,3 1 / 1 (227) 

 48. HRUZOVÁ Rozálie Pastelky  208,0 152,0 56,0 8,0 1 / 1 (208) 
 49. URBÁNKOVÁ Amálka Pastelky  205,0 142,0 63,0 13,0 1 / 1 (205) 

 50. ŠTOLBA Robin Ventilátoři  195,7 136,3 59,3 11,7 1 / 1 (231) 

 51. JANÁK Matouš Pastelky  194,4 134,2 60,2 10,0 1 / 1 (226) 
 52. KVAŠNÁ Lucie Pastelky  177,0 131,0 46,0 18,0 1 / 1 (177) 

 53. BULÍČKOVÁ Marie Zlatý 60  174,3 120,2 54,2 12,8 1 / 1 (200) 

 

Zisk bodů pro družstvo: 
               jméno hráče                                                   družstvo                                         body       zápasy        v %                   dílčí body     sety          v % 

 1. VANĚK Ondřej Garážníci  8,0 / 9 (89%) 8,0 / 18 (44%) 

 2. IVANIČ Tomáš Tragédi  7,0 / 7 (100%) 7,0 / 15 (47%) 

 3. ČERNÝ Jiří Vohrábla  7,0 / 9 (78%) 7,0 / 18 (39%) 
 4. LEBR Martin Garážníci  6,0 / 8 (75%) 6,0 / 16 (38%) 

 5. NOVÁK Miloš Vocasové  6,0 / 8 (75%) 6,0 / 16 (38%) 

 6. POKORNÝ Michal Vohrábla  6,0 / 9 (67%) 6,0 / 18 (33%) 
 7. DOLEŽALOVÁ Bára Pastelky  5,0 / 6 (83%) 5,0 / 12 (42%) 

 8. PRKNA Josef SKP  5,0 / 7 (71%) 5,0 / 14 (36%) 

 9. VEDRA Petr Permoníci  5,0 / 9 (56%) 5,0 / 18 (28%) 
 10. FEDERSEL Luboš Burza  5,0 / 9 (56%) 5,0 / 18 (28%) 

 11. MUSEL Vítězslav SKP  5,0 / 9 (56%) 5,0 / 18 (28%) 

 12. KLIVAN Jan Svaťáci  4,5 / 8 (56%) 4,5 / 16 (28%) 

 13. HAVLAN Jiří Garážníci  4,5 / 9 (50%) 4,5 / 18 (25%) 
 14. ŠABATKA Petr Svaťáci  4,5 / 9 (50%) 4,5 / 18 (25%) 

 15. MÁTL Jaroslav Svaťáci  4,0 / 4 (100%) 4,0 / 8 (50%) 

 16. TINTĚRA David Ventilátoři  4,0 / 5 (80%) 4,0 / 10 (40%) 
 17. DOLEŽAL Aleš Ventilátoři  4,0 / 5 (80%) 4,0 / 10 (40%) 

 18. VALENA Roman Vocasové  4,0 / 6 (67%) 4,0 / 12 (33%) 

 19. JINDRA Tadeáš Ventilátoři  4,0 / 6 (67%) 4,0 / 12 (33%) 
 20. WERNER Vladimír Permoníci  4,0 / 6 (67%) 4,0 / 12 (33%) 

 21. NOVÁK Miloš SKP  4,0 / 7 (57%) 4,0 / 14 (29%) 

 22. KADLECOVÁ Jana Pastelky  4,0 / 8 (50%) 4,0 / 16 (25%) 

 23. KRATKA Jiří Zlatý 60  4,0 / 8 (50%) 4,0 / 16 (25%) 
 24. MUSIL Adam  Pastelky  4,0 / 8 (50%) 4,0 / 17 (24%) 

 25. NAVRÁTIL Ladislav Tragédi  4,0 / 9 (44%) 4,0 / 18 (22%) 

 26. SVOBODA Josef Permoníci  4,0 / 9 (44%) 4,0 / 18 (22%) 
 27. JAKUBEC Jiří Vohrábla  4,0 / 9 (44%) 4,0 / 18 (22%) 

 28. NOVOTNÝ Roman Vocasové  3,5 / 7 (50%) 3,5 / 14 (25%) 

 29. SVOBODOVÁ Michaela Permoníci  3,0 / 5 (60%) 3,0 / 10 (30%) 

 30. BROŽ Patrik Vocasové  3,0 / 6 (50%) 3,0 / 12 (25%) 
 31. KŘÍŽOVÁ Věra Permoníci  3,0 / 7 (43%) 3,0 / 14 (21%) 

 32. KOFROŇ Stanislav Burza  3,0 / 8 (38%) 3,0 / 16 (19%) 

 33. VAŠNOVSKÝ Jiří Burza  3,0 / 9 (33%) 3,0 / 18 (17%) 
 34. CHVOJSÍK Jakub Tragédi  3,0 / 9 (33%) 3,0 / 18 (17%) 

 35. FIŠER Petr Zlatý 60  3,0 / 9 (33%) 3,0 / 18 (17%) 

 36. HANZALÍK Drahoslav SKP  2,0 / 4 (50%) 2,0 / 8 (25%) 
 37. SPRÁVKA Jiří SKP  2,0 / 6 (33%) 2,0 / 12 (17%) 

 38. HARUDOVÁ Marie Svaťáci  2,0 / 6 (33%) 2,0 / 12 (17%) 

 39. STRAKA Pavel Tragédi  2,0 / 7 (29%) 2,0 / 15 (13%) 

 40. MUSIL Lubomír Ventilátoři  2,0 / 8 (25%) 2,0 / 16 (13%) 
 41. LEBR Ondřej Garážníci  1,5 / 5 (30%) 1,5 / 10 (15%) 

 42. BŘEZINOVÁ Adéla Pastelky  1,0 / 1 (100%) 1,0 / 2 (50%) 

 43. KRČMÁRIK Lukáš Ventilátoři  1,0 / 3 (33%) 1,0 / 6 (17%) 
 44. TOČÍK Marek Vocasové  1,0 / 6 (17%) 1,0 / 12 (8%) 

 45. PECHA Bohumil Zlatý 60  1,0 / 7 (14%) 1,0 / 14 (7%) 
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 46. URBÁNKOVÁ Amálka Pastelky  0,0 / 1 (0%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 

 47. HRUZOVÁ Rozálie Pastelky  0,0 / 1 (0%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 

 48. KVAŠNÁ   Burza  0,0 / 1 (0%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 
 49. KVAŠNÁ Lucie Pastelky  0,0 / 1 (0%) 0,0 / 2 (0%) 

 50. VOBURKA Martin Garážníci  0,0 / 2 (0%) 0,0 / 4 (0%) 

 51. ŠTOLBA Robin Ventilátoři  0,0 / 3 (0%) 0,0 / 6 (0%) 
 52. JANÁK Matouš Pastelky  0,0 / 5 (0%) 0,0 / 11 (0%) 

 53. BULÍČKOVÁ Marie Zlatý 60  0,0 / 6 (0%) 0,0 / 12 (0%) 

 

Nejlepší výkony: 

Vohrábla  812  ČERNÝ Jiří Vohrábla  303  
Ventilátoři  806  MÁTL Jaroslav Svaťáci  290  

Garážníci  780  MÁTL Jaroslav Svaťáci  289  

Vohrábla  772  NOVOTNÝ Roman Vocasové  283  

Svaťáci  766  IVANIČ Tomáš Tragédi  282  
Garážníci  765  IVANIČ Tomáš Tragédi  282  

Vohrábla  763  MÁTL Jaroslav Svaťáci  281  

Tragédi  763  POKORNÝ Michal Vohrábla  279  
Vocasové  762  LEBR Martin Garážníci  279  

Svaťáci  761  HAVLAN Jiří Garážníci  277  

 


